FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on August 19, 2024

CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

08/18/24 00:10

08/18/24 00:38

08/18/24 00:45

08/18/24 01:22

08/18/24 01:38

08/18/24 01:47

08/18/24 02:08

08/18/24 02:21

08/18/24 02:21

08/18/24 02:23

08/18/24 02:52

08/18/24 02:56

08/18/24 03:03

08/18/24 03:05

08/18/24 04:04

08/18/24 05:07

08/18/24 05:09

08/18/24 06:23

08/18/24 07:36

CFS24-043408

CFS24-043411

CFS24-043413

CFS24-043417

CFS24-043420

CFS24-043422

CFS24-043425

CFS24-043426

CFS24-043427

CFS24-043428

CFS24-043431

CFS24-043432

CFS24-043433

CFS24-043435

CFS24-043438

CFS24-043440

CFS24-043441

CFS24-043442

CFS24-043445

Trespass : Trespassing

Theft : Theft

Alcohol : Alcohol Violation
Run : Runaway

Bar Ch : Bar Check

Fight : Fight

Flagged : Flagged Down
Fight : Fight

Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Drive : Driving Complaint
Harass : Harassment

Theft : Theft

10-50 F: 10-50 F

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up
Opendoor : Open Door
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
Waterprb : Water Problems

PBX : PBX

1428 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

118 N 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1412 A ST W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 31ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

9TH AVE SW /S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

231 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2257
1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

106 N 10TH ST, #307, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2258
3012 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

OLD HWY 20/ 230TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 24-0507
1019 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

521 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

2366 170TH ST, FORT DODGE

2ND AVE S/ S 14TH ST

PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

08/18/24 07:53

08/18/24 08:47

08/18/24 09:18

08/18/24 09:36

08/18/24 09:48

08/18/24 09:53

08/18/24 10:08

08/18/24 10:10

08/18/24 10:40

08/18/24 10:45

08/18/24 11:09

08/18/24 11:36

08/18/24 11:37

08/18/24 11:57

08/18/24 12:51

08/18/24 13:12

08/18/24 13:48

08/18/24 14:21

08/18/24 14:46

08/18/24 15:14

08/18/24 15:32

08/18/24 16:34

08/18/24 17:29

08/18/24 17:51

CFS #

CFS24-043446

CFS24-043449

CFS24-043451

CFS24-043452

CFS24-043454

CFS24-043457

CFS24-043458

CFS24-043460

CFS24-043464

CFS24-043465

CFS24-043469

CFS24-043472

CFS24-043473

CFS24-043474

CFS24-043476

CFS24-043479

CFS24-043484

CFS24-043491

CFS24-043494

CFS24-043497

CFS24-043501

CFS24-043506

CFS24-043508

CFS24-043511

Initial Complaint

Remove : Remove Subject
Welfare : Welfare Check
Run : Runaway

Custprob : Custody Problem
Remove : Remove Subject
Welfare : Welfare Check
PBX : PBX

10-16 : Domestic

Civildsp : Property Dispute
Shop : Shoplifter

Drive : Driving Complaint
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up
: Subject Out of Control
10-57 : Hit and Run

Run : Runaway

Assidhs : Assist DHS

Man : Replace Man Hole Cover

Serve : Serve Warrant

PBX : PBX

Trafsign : Traffic Light Or Sign Problem

Theft : Theft
Trespass : Trespassing
Assault : Assault

Fight : Fight

Address

503 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1411 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1300 SOUTH 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
327 SOUTH 12TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

316 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1407 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1601 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1021 N 24TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
934 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
704 14TH AVE N APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA
3RD AVE S/ S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

5TH AVE S/ S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1033 S 28TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

226 N 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-2259

FD24-2260

FD24-2261

FD24-2262
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CFS Date/Time

08/18/24 17:56

08/18/24 18:18

08/18/24 18:28

08/18/24 19:03

08/18/24 19:08

08/18/24 19:09

08/18/24 19:26

08/18/24 19:28

08/18/24 19:33

08/18/24 19:51

08/18/24 20:20

08/18/24 20:33

08/18/24 20:36

08/18/24 20:56

08/18/24 20:58

08/18/24 23:14

08/18/24 23:25

08/18/24 23:32

08/18/24 23:36

08/18/24 23:44

08/18/24 23:55

CFS #

CFS24-043513

CFS24-043517

CFS24-043519

CFS24-043521

CFS24-043522

CFS24-043523

CFS24-043526

CFS24-043527

CFS24-043528

CFS24-043530

CFS24-043533

CFS24-043535

CFS24-043536

CFS24-043537

CFS24-043538

CFS24-043545

CFS24-043548

CFS24-043549

CFS24-043550

CFS24-043551

CFS24-043552

Total Records: 64

Initial Complaint

Medbite : Bite Wound
Civilpro : Civil Problem
Childuns : Child Unsupervised
PBX : PBX

Waterprb : Water Problems
Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Trespass : Trespassing
Shop : Shoplifter

Welfare : Welfare Check
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Trespass : Trespassing
Meet : Meet Complaintant
Follow : Follow Up

Meet : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building

Animal : Animal Call

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
1000 9TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3141 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

4TH AVE N/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG / 2180

500 BLK S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1611 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-2263
3RD AVE NW / 12TH ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA

S 18TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-2264
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

2735 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

734 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

516 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE

704 14TH AVE N APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA

2247 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3302 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA

730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2210 14TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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